Late-Start Classes: Spring 2024

Classes starting April 29

CRN
33552
35366
35423
35658

Subject
CRER
HLTH
IDST
IDST

Course
61

91K

80E

81B

Section
932
931
931
003

Title

Orientation to Career Success
Language Access Strategies
Diversity: Ableism
Anti-Semitism/Anti-Arabism

Schedule
Onl
Onl
Onl
Hyb

Start Date
04/29
04/29
04/29
04/29

End Date
05/22
05/22
05/22
05/22

Instructor
Abaunza

Tang

Giang Icasiano



